CUPE Local 3523
=3, CUPE Scheduled Meetings
3523 September 2024 — June 202

E—

Meeting | Sept Octhov Dec Jan | Feb | Mar Apr May | June Sept
2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2025 | 2025 | 2025 | 2025 | 2025 | 2025 2025
Executive 10
General 21
Executive 1

General 19
Executive 5
General 16 Nominations Meeting
Executive 3/10
Executive 7
General 18 Elections Meetin
Executive 4

General T4
Executive 4

General 113l
Executive 1

General 12
Executive 6

General 13T
Executive 3
General 14
Executive 9
General 20

General Meetings are held at locations to be determined due to the renovations at HES, they will begin at 9:30
a.m., except for the January Election meeting, which starts at 9:00 a.m.

New members who need to be signed in and/or sworn in must arrive at General Meetings no later than 9:15
a.m., with the exception of the January meeting when they will be required to arrive no later than 8:45 a.m. to
register and complete documentation for Union membership.

Executive Board Meetings are held in the CUPE Office Meeting Room at #211 — 1889 Springfield Road
Executive Meetings start at 5:00 p.m. and conclude by 8:00 p.m.

First Day of School: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Pro D Day: Friday February 14, 2025
In lieu of Truth & Reconciliation: Monday September 30, 2024 Family Day: Monday February 17, 2024

Administration Day: Friday October 11, 2024 Spring Break: Monday March 17t — Friday March 28,
2025

Thanksgiving: Monday October 14, 2024 Good Friday: Friday April 18, 2025

Teacher Pro D: Friday October 25, 2024 Easter Monday: Monday April 21, 2025

Remembrance Day: Monday November 11, 2024 Victoria Day: Monday May 19, 2025

Winter Break: Monday December 239 — Friday January 3, 2025 Last Day: Friday June 27, 2025




